Phone: 877-214-6267 (toll-free) or 248-295-0880    n    Fax: 248-624-9234    n    E-mail: sales@acromag.com    n    Website: www.acromag.
8B Modules
28
8B43
DC LVDT Input Modules
Description
8B modules are an optimal solution for monitoring real-world process signals
and providing high-level signals to a data acquisition system. Each 8B43 module

120VAC between +EXC and –EXC terminals.
(2) Includes linearity, hysteresis and repeatability.
Ordering Information
Model Input Range Output Range
8B43-01 –1V to +1V –5V to +5V
8B43-02 –2V to +2V –5V to +5V
8B43-03 –3V to +3V –5V to +5V
8B43-04 –4V to +4V –5V to +5V
8B43-05 –5V to +5V –5V to +5V
8B43-11 –1V to +1V 0V to +5V
8B43-12 –2V to +2V 0V to +5V
8B43-13 –3V to +3V 0V to +5V
8B43-14 –4V to +4V 0V to +5V
8B43-15 –5V to +5V 0V to +5V
Typical at TA=+25°C and +5V power